
Futapest - Mogyoród, 2022/02/20 Rövid táv: 4.3 km + 55m szint
Hosszú táv: 11.5 km + 145m szint

Készült: 2022/02/22 12:23

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

104 0:15:05 1 1 Kalász Bertold r f 2007 15 r03 Dunakeszi Centrál Atlétika
609 0:15:25 2 1 Lukácsi Levente r f 1985 37 r05 Budapest Zenit SE
177 0:16:02 3 1 Németh Dániel r f 2008 14 r02 Budapest UTE Triatlon
98 0:16:05 4 1 Páczi Szabolcs r f 1998 24 r04 Mende MFSE/Hegyikecskék
95 0:16:15 5 1 Hummel Zoltán r f 1975 47 r06 Sződ

1980 0:16:48 6 2 Simák Gergő r f 1980 42 r06 Pomáz Centrál Atlétika
7 0:16:59 7 2 Szendrei Zsolt r f 1985 37 r05 Tatabánya

1964 0:17:33 8 1 Somogyi Károly r f 1964 58 r07 Budapest Zenit SE
1960 0:17:37 9 1 Telek András r f 1960 62 r08 Salgótarján Zenit SE
221 0:17:44 10 2 Völgyi Balázs r f 2005 17 r03 Solymár Centrál Atlétika
175 0:17:46 11 3 Solymosi Zoltán Martin r f 2005 17 r03 Salgótarján SAC
906 0:17:50 12 2 Vásárhelyi András r f 2008 14 r02 Budapest Castor SE
204 0:18:05 13 4 Szabó János r f 2004 18 r03 Solymár
184 0:18:10 14 3 Németh Bence r f 2008 14 r02 Budapest UTE Triatlon
164 0:18:28 15 1 1 Rácz Dorka r n 2010 12 r02 Budapest Castor SE
935 0:18:28 16 1 1 Vásárhelyi Kata r n 2010 12 r02 Budapest Castor SE
16 0:18:34 17 3 1 Cseh Krisztina r n 2007 15 r03 Leányfalu Centrál Atlétika

227 0:19:02 18 2 Tóth Viktor r f 1969 53 r07 Solymár X2S Team
675 0:19:14 19 4 2 Cseke Kincső Lelle r n 2007 15 r03 Biatorbágy
2008 0:19:17 20 4 Asszonyi Pongrác r f 2008 14 r02 Szentendre Futapest

22 0:19:25 21 1 Czövek Lőrinc r f 2012 10 r01 Piliscsaba
416 0:19:35 22 2 Ács László r f 1960 62 r08 Szolnok Futapest
23 0:19:41 23 3 Csenteri Csaba r f 1990 32 r05 Gödöllő

553 0:19:45 24 3 Frey Ákos r f 1968 54 r07 Gödöllő Kirchhofer SE
141 0:19:47 25 5 3 Miklós Barbara r n 2010 12 r02 Budapest Castor SE
96 0:19:48 26 6 4 Juhász Dorottya r n 2009 13 r02 Mogyoród Zenit SE

149 0:19:50 27 7 5 Montvai Bori r n 2011 11 r02 Budapest Centrál Atlétika
26 0:19:51 28 8 1 Enzsöl Zsuzsa r n 1976 46 r06 Leányfalu Centrál Atlétika

526 0:20:13 29 3 Szeitz István r f 1973 49 r06 Budapest Futapest
815 0:20:24 30 5 Tóth Balázs r f 2010 12 r02 Budapest, XVI. KSI
865 0:20:26 31 4 Pancsovai Gergely r f 1970 52 r07 Szécsény
222 0:20:46 32 9 2 Koren Ildikó r n 1974 48 r06 Hatvan
1965 0:20:50 33 5 Földvári Zoltán r f 1965 57 r07 Mende Futapest
301 0:20:53 34 10 1 Jancskár Ildikó r n 1964 58 r07 Kosd Futapest
31 0:20:58 35 11 1 Prágai Beáta r n 1990 32 r05 Budapest

951 0:21:01 36 12 2 Komka Zsuzsanna r n 1967 55 r07 Salgótarján CsömörSport
75 0:21:02 37 2 Horváth Lóránt r f 2012 10 r01 Budapest ESMTK
64 0:21:06 38 13 1 Kéri Éva r n 1995 27 r04 Salgótarján Zenit SE

217 0:21:56 39 14 1 Tóth Sára Kata r n 2012 10 r01 Budapest, XVI. KSI
165 0:21:59 40 15 2 Romhányi Fanny r n 1995 27 r04 Őrbottyán MFSE-OCR Veres
252 0:22:08 41 5 Bencsics Nándor r f 2007 15 r03 Budapest
209 0:22:09 42 4 Somogyi Csaba r f 1974 48 r06 Solymár X2S
919 0:22:15 43 5 Fenyő Zsolt r f 1977 45 r06 Karancsalja Futó-Gyalog SE
389 0:22:21 44 3 Czövek Bálint r f 2014 8 r01 Piliscsaba
1966 0:22:22 45 6 Lakatos Tibor r f 1966 56 r07 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
952 0:22:23 46 7 Bánki Albert r f 1970 52 r07 Dunakeszi Futapest
978 0:22:26 47 16 3 Hetesy Szilvia r n 1978 44 r06 Budapest Futapest
35 0:22:28 48 4 Finta Gábor r f 1986 36 r05 Gyál

244 0:22:31 49 6 Miloneán Attila r f 1980 42 r06 Herencsény
816 0:22:32 50 8 Nagy Károly r f 1965 57 r07 Farmos
103 0:22:37 51 1 Sinkó György r f 1952 70 r09 Budapest Csongrád
25 0:23:00 52 17 2 Dombainé P. Barbara r n 1991 31 r05 Csömör

619 0:23:19 53 7 Szarka Szabolcs r f 1976 46 r06 Budapest
39 0:23:38 54 8 Juhász László r f 1973 49 r06 Gödöllő

2012 0:23:46 55 18 2 Csomor Viola r n 2012 10 r01 Jászberény Futapest Jász. T. E.
719 0:23:47 56 19 3 Ménesné Óvári Judit r n 1964 58 r07 Debrecen
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92 0:23:53 57 3 Varga Gábor r f 1959 63 r08 Budapest Futapest
246 0:24:01 58 6 Miloneán Jonatán r f 2007 15 r03 Herencsény
685 0:24:19 59 20 4 Vajda Andrea r n 1974 48 r06 Szécsény
178 0:24:31 60 2 Pethes János r f 1949 73 r09 Budapest
624 0:24:42 61 9 Pázmándi Zoltán r f 1970 52 r07 Tura Futapest
1022 0:24:53 62 9 Cseke Gergely r f 1973 49 r06 Biatorbágy
2002 0:24:55 63 2 Lakatos Tibor r f 2002 20 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
218 0:24:57 64 21 6 Szarvas Petra r n 2011 11 r02 Salgótarján SAC
136 0:25:03 65 6 Lazin Marko r f 2011 11 r02 Szentendre Centrál Atlétika
247 0:25:05 66 22 5 Király Brigitta r n 1976 46 r06 Vác
126 0:25:19 67 23 7 Kerényi Kata r n 2011 11 r02 Salgótarján SAC
172 0:25:20 68 3 Nagy Miklós r f 1949 73 r09 Fót Budapesti Honvéd
523 0:25:30 69 24 3 Nyika Szilvia r n 1984 38 r05 Budapest
990 0:25:37 70 25 4 Lóczy Mária r n 1965 57 r07 Budapest CsömörSport
36 0:25:50 71 26 3 Frey Kata r n 1994 28 r04 Gödöllő Kirchhofer SE

345 0:25:57 72 27 1 Dobó Kata r n 1961 61 r08 Budaörs Runörs
190 0:26:02 73 7 Szerdahelyi Kolos r f 2011 11 r02 Dunakeszi
187 0:26:18 74 4 Szerdahelyi Szabolcs r f 2013 9 r01 Dunakeszi
38 0:26:20 75 5 Horváth Olivér r f 2014 8 r01 Budapest ESMTK

180 0:26:34 76 6 Szerdahelyi Botond r f 2014 8 r01 Dunakeszi
193 0:26:35 77 10 Szerdahelyi Pál r f 1975 47 r06 Dunakeszi
1605 0:26:37 78 3 Pázmándi Balázs r f 1994 28 r04 Tura Futapest
530 0:26:54 79 28 6 Ádámi Zsuzsanna r n 1981 41 r06 Budapest
169 0:27:01 80 29 4 Góts Anita r n 1991 31 r05 Vác
800 0:27:07 81 4 Lamatsch János r f 1949 73 r09 Tatabánya Sprint futóklub
487 0:27:17 82 11 Jung János r f 1981 41 r06 Budapest
628 0:27:20 83 30 5 Lakatos Tiborné r n 1972 50 r07 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
599 0:27:57 84 31 7 Rati Orsolya r n 1977 45 r06 Budapest Futapest
1947 0:27:59 85 5 Szekeres Ferenc r f 1947 75 r09 Budapest Futapest
168 0:28:03 86 32 3 Asztalos Anna r n 2006 16 r03 Budapest Futapest
188 0:28:06 87 7 Völgyi Ádám r f 2005 17 r03 Solymàr Centràl Atlétika
125 0:28:09 88 33 2 Orosz Katalin r n 1959 63 r08 Budapest Futapest
1945 0:28:59 89 6 Jusztin Ferenc r f 1945 77 r09 Szécsény BPASZ

30 0:29:27 90 7 Farkas Jáir Dávid r f 2014 8 r01 Gödöllő GEAC
127 0:30:14 91 34 3 Karácsonyi Erzsébet r n 1956 66 r08 Tata Sprint futóklub
1946 0:30:51 92 7 Kapitány László r f 1946 76 r09 Veresegyház Futapest

84 0:30:54 93 35 8 Németh Viktória r n 1979 43 r06 Tata Sprint futóklub
348 0:31:26 94 36 6 Dr. Kovalik Rita r n 1965 57 r07 Tata Sprint futóklub
1938 0:31:59 95 1 Richter Ferenc r f 1938 84 r10 Budapest Futapest
994 0:32:07 96 37 7 Józsa Katalin r n 1966 56 r07 Kiskunlacháza Futapest
250 0:32:36 97 38 8 Almásiné Kristóf Éva r n 1963 59 r07 Gödöllő
27 0:32:47 98 39 4 Tagaj Csilla r n 1995 27 r04 Vác Futapest

1996 0:32:47 98 4 Cservenák Ádám r f 1996 26 r04 Vác Futapest
1952 0:33:07 100 8 Hargitai Ernő r f 1952 70 r09 Isaszeg Futapest
223 0:33:08 101 40 3 Simon Liza r n 2013 9 r01 Pécel
249 0:33:27 102 5 Koós Gábor r f 1990 32 r05 Dány Kirchhofer SE
10 0:33:40 103 41 1 Tóthi Margó r n 1951 71 r09 Erdőkertes

251 0:33:40 103 41 5 Badó Ágnes r n 1983 39 r05 Budapest
1959 0:34:02 105 4 Sztarenszky Róbert r f 1959 63 r08 Gödöllő Futapest
224 0:35:16 106 43 9 Tátrai Eszter r n 1982 40 r06 Gödöllő
1958 0:35:35 107 5 Márton Sándor r f 1958 64 r08 Budapest Futapest
243 0:35:39 108 44 8 Miloneán Abigél r n 2011 11 r02 Herencsény
1943 0:36:39 109 9 Vlasics János r f 1943 79 r09 Budapest Futapest
544 0:37:10 110 10 Gellért József r f 1944 78 r09 Budapest Futapest
633 0:37:10 110 45 2 Gellért Józsefné r n 1952 70 r09 Budapest Futapest
748 0:38:55 112 46 3 Böröcz Mária r n 1950 72 r09 Abony Futapest
105 0:40:28 113 8 Lázár Odin r f 2013 9 r01 Budapest
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121 0:40:31 114 6 Lázár Miklós r f 1954 68 r08 Budapest Bkv Előre sc
34 0:41:28 115 10 Gyenge Sándor r f 1967 55 r07 Budapest Sprint futóklub

220 0:42:15 1 1 Vásárhelyi Máté h f 2003 19 h01 Budapest Castor SE
1 0:42:18 2 1 Petsuk Zoltán h f 1983 39 h03 Budapest UTE-Merida Triatlon

132 0:42:59 3 2 Gonda Levente h f 2003 19 h01 Budapest
49 0:46:06 4 1 Czövek András h f 1982 40 h04 Piliscsaba

162 0:46:35 5 3 Vizsy Domonkos h f 2003 19 h01 Dunakeszi UTE-Merida Triatlon
455 0:46:52 6 1 Tulcsik Marcell h f 1993 29 h02 Budapest Bp. Honvéd
1971 0:46:54 7 1 Mátyus Csaba h f 1971 51 h05 Budapest HASE & Futapest
153 0:47:21 8 2 Scheibert Gábor h f 1977 45 h04 Vác Futapest
99 0:47:49 9 3 Szabó Gábor h f 1973 49 h04 Tahitótfalu Dunai Sárkányok Vác

481 0:48:25 10 2 Tagscherer Imre h f 1972 50 h05 Budaörs Futapest
116 0:48:37 11 4 Varga Gyula h f 1977 45 h04 Székesfehérvár Videoton Running Team
1977 0:49:10 12 5 Beda Szabolcs h f 1977 45 h04 Budapest Sashegyi Gepárdok
907 0:49:18 13 4 Vásárhelyi Zsombor h f 2005 17 h01 Budapest Castor SE
71 0:49:31 14 3 Mészáros Imre h f 1971 51 h05 Budapest Krottendorf RSC, Futapest

1989 0:49:52 15 2 Karámos András h f 1989 33 h03 Göd Futapest
145 0:50:35 16 6 Markella Krisztián h f 1976 46 h04 Tahitótfalu Unicum Boat
417 0:51:06 17 7 Kovács Domonkos h f 1974 48 h04 Budakeszi Vasas SC
480 0:51:18 18 4 Tagaj Tibor h f 1971 51 h05 Vác Futapest
41 0:52:31 19 8 Barsch Stephan h f 1975 47 h04 Budapest

154 0:53:50 20 9 Schill Péter h f 1974 48 h04 Dunakeszi BSI Fót
219 0:53:57 21 5 Törő Lajos h f 1968 54 h05 Gödöllő Futapest, Gyuró- TEAM
56 0:53:59 22 6 Fodor Károly h f 1971 51 h05 Vámosgyörk
63 0:54:37 23 1 Grapka Emil h f 1954 68 h06 Gödöllő Futapest

236 0:54:45 24 7 Király László h f 1968 54 h05 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
400 0:54:48 25 10 Sipos Gábor h f 1975 47 h04 Mogyoród
28 0:54:52 26 8 Gyarmati József h f 1972 50 h05 Keszeg

1978 0:54:58 27 11 Kiss László h f 1978 44 h04 Galgamácsa Futapest-CsömörSport
134 0:55:08 28 3 Kellner Zoltán h f 1986 36 h03 Tápiószentmárton
114 0:55:14 29 9 Szimicsevics László h f 1972 50 h05 Erdőkertes MFSE - OCR Veres
888 0:56:01 116 47 1 Sztarenszky Tiborné r n 1935 87 r10 Gödöllő Futapest
42 0:56:11 30 12 Farkas Gyula h f 1981 41 h04 Budapest Duathlon.hu

181 0:56:38 31 13 Pilhál Zsolt h f 1976 46 h04 Budapest XXII Szurka-Piszka SE
1139 0:56:45 32 2 Vámos Sándor h f 1955 67 h06 Budapest UTE

91 0:56:50 33 14 Simon Róbert h f 1979 43 h04 Pécel
598 0:57:17 34 15 Tóth Gábor h f 1981 41 h04 Budapest, XVI. Runberries
108 0:58:14 35 1 1 Dancsó Melinda h n 1991 31 h03 Göd (Alsógöd) Futapest
45 0:59:02 36 2 1 Buthiné Adrienn h n 1975 47 h04 Budaörs Kocogi

311 0:59:24 37 3 2 Kapitány Viktória h n 1976 46 h04 Fót
62 0:59:32 38 4 2 Gál Krisztina h n 1990 32 h03 Pomáz

144 0:59:32 38 16 Öreglaki Gábor h f 1973 49 h04 Tahitótfalu Unicum Boat
52 0:59:34 40 17 Dienes Péter h f 1978 44 h04 Budapest XV

159 0:59:42 41 18 Tamás Gábor h f 1978 44 h04 Budapest
53 0:59:46 42 5 3 Fehér Zita h n 1982 40 h04 Vác

161 1:00:09 43 10 Tóth György h f 1969 53 h05 Göd Akerekparbolt
1101 1:00:57 44 3 Lohn Miklós h f 1956 66 h06 Budapest, XI. Futapest
1962 1:01:21 45 4 Koch Attila h f 1962 60 h06 Tinnye Futapest

48 1:01:32 46 6 4 Czékmán Renáta h n 1982 40 h04 Pécel
67 1:02:35 47 4 Juhász-Budai András h f 1990 32 h03 Eger
46 1:02:48 48 5 Kabafalvi Sándor h f 1960 62 h06 Erdőkertes Futapest
60 1:02:57 49 6 Laza László h f 1954 68 h06 Budapest Futapest

130 1:03:35 50 19 Fehér Csaba h f 1979 43 h04 Pázmánd
112 1:03:51 51 20 Szapor Gábor h f 1978 44 h04 Budapest
749 1:03:57 52 1 Fülöp József h f 1951 71 h07 Dunabogdány Micro SC
192 1:04:01 53 11 Tóth Péter h f 1969 53 h05 Budapest, XX. Futapest
135 1:04:16 54 7 5 Magda Dóra h n 1976 46 h04 Fót TALPaLÓ Sz.S.E.
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15 1:04:17 55 8 1 Kochné Szilágyi Erika h n 1962 60 h06 Tinnye Futapest
163 1:04:31 56 12 Vigh Ferenc h f 1967 55 h05 Dunakeszi
617 1:04:33 57 9 1 Tamás Anna h n 2009 13 h01 Budapest Futapest. KSE
100 1:04:41 58 7 Kocsis Sándor h f 1961 61 h06 Szombathely Futapest
106 1:04:44 59 10 2 Ocsovainé Gombás Máriah n 1962 60 h06 Hatvan
363 1:04:53 60 21 Tiger Zoltán h f 1977 45 h04 Szolnok Run-devous FB közösség
72 1:05:12 61 11 6 Tóth Csilla h n 1979 43 h04 Gödöllő Futapest

650 1:06:06 62 12 1 Pázmándi Zoltánné h n 1970 52 h05 Tura Futapest
158 1:06:13 63 22 Szilágyi Gábor h f 1976 46 h04 Bélapátfalva Miskolci Zöld SC
155 1:06:47 64 13 7 Szabó Emese h n 1980 42 h04 Budapest XI.
520 1:07:10 65 13 Varga László h f 1970 52 h05 Budapest Futapest
286 1:07:24 66 23 Szeles Csaba h f 1974 48 h04 Veresegyház
123 1:07:40 67 14 Ács Gábor h f 1971 51 h05 Budapest XI.
40 1:08:16 68 14 2 Toma Beáta h n 1964 58 h05 Budapest, XIV.
93 1:08:40 69 24 Szabó György h f 1974 48 h04 Budapest

102 1:08:53 70 8 Garamszegi István h f 1962 60 h06 Budapest Futapest
69 1:09:26 71 15 8 Kérey Csilla h n 1974 48 h04 Dunakeszi

157 1:10:00 72 9 Szám Lajos h f 1956 66 h06 Tapolca Veszprém Bridzs
1963 1:10:23 73 15 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 59 h05 Budapest Futapest, TTT
117 1:10:38 74 16 9 Varga Zsuzsanna h n 1979 43 h04 Tahitótfalu
140 1:11:21 75 17 3 Sándor Judit h n 1983 39 h03 Tahitótfalu
138 1:12:44 76 25 Puzder Bence h f 1979 43 h04 Csömör
150 1:12:52 77 2 Forgács Gyula h f 1950 72 h07 Budapest Futapest
68 1:13:07 78 18 3 Kelő Sára h n 1966 56 h05 Budapest
65 1:13:40 79 16 Huszti Gábor h f 1970 52 h05 Debrecen, Józsa
80 1:13:46 80 17 Móri Péter h f 1971 51 h05 Csömör

683 1:13:55 81 19 10 Cseke-Nagy Bernadett h n 1975 47 h04 Biatorbágy
143 1:13:59 82 20 4 Sára Zsuzsanna h n 1992 30 h03 Tura
82 1:14:02 83 21 11 Németh Viktória h n 1977 45 h04 Csömör

167 1:14:57 84 22 4 Virányi Ildikó h n 1968 54 h05 Budapest Futapest
267 1:15:53 85 10 Mocsári Attila h f 1960 62 h06 Budapest, XIV. Futapest
76 1:16:44 86 23 12 Kovács Eszter h n 1978 44 h04 Göd, Alsógöd
87 1:16:51 87 24 5 Sikter Brigitta h n 1983 39 h03 Budapest

118 1:17:19 88 5 Vincze József h f 1984 38 h03 Szigetszentmiklós
97 1:19:28 89 26 Szabó László h f 1974 48 h04 Budapest, XVIII.

110 1:19:28 89 25 13 Szabóné Takács Anikó h n 1975 47 h04 Budapest
20 1:21:42 91 26 1 Mits Márti h n 1993 29 h02 Budapest

950 1:21:46 92 3 Kőszegi István h f 1950 72 h07 SzigetszentmártonFutapest
482 1:22:19 93 27 3 Hidasi Ágnes h n 1959 63 h06 Budapest Futapest
79 1:26:08 94 27 Varga Péter h f 1976 46 h04 Göd
81 1:27:00 95 28 6 Nagyné Rácz Mónika h n 1990 32 h03 Budapest, XVI.
90 1:27:00 95 28 1 Ignácz Magdolna h n 1950 72 h07 Budapest Futapest

133 1:29:18 97 28 Hegedűs László Károly h f 1976 46 h04 Solymár
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617 1:04:33 57 9 1 Tamás Anna h n 2009 13 h01 Budapest Futapest. KSE
220 0:42:15 1 1 Vásárhelyi Máté h f 2003 19 h01 Budapest Castor SE
132 0:42:59 3 2 Gonda Levente h f 2003 19 h01 Budapest
162 0:46:35 5 3 Vizsy Domonkos h f 2003 19 h01 Dunakeszi UTE-Merida Triatlon
907 0:49:18 13 4 Vásárhelyi Zsombor h f 2005 17 h01 Budapest Castor SE
20 1:21:42 91 26 1 Mits Márti h n 1993 29 h02 Budapest

455 0:46:52 6 1 Tulcsik Marcell h f 1993 29 h02 Budapest Bp. Honvéd
108 0:58:14 35 1 1 Dancsó Melinda h n 1991 31 h03 Göd (Alsógöd) Futapest
62 0:59:32 38 4 2 Gál Krisztina h n 1990 32 h03 Pomáz

140 1:11:21 75 17 3 Sándor Judit h n 1983 39 h03 Tahitótfalu
143 1:13:59 82 20 4 Sára Zsuzsanna h n 1992 30 h03 Tura
87 1:16:51 87 24 5 Sikter Brigitta h n 1983 39 h03 Budapest
81 1:27:00 95 28 6 Nagyné Rácz Mónika h n 1990 32 h03 Budapest, XVI.
1 0:42:18 2 1 Petsuk Zoltán h f 1983 39 h03 Budapest UTE-Merida Triatlon

1989 0:49:52 15 2 Karámos András h f 1989 33 h03 Göd Futapest
134 0:55:08 28 3 Kellner Zoltán h f 1986 36 h03 Tápiószentmárton
67 1:02:35 47 4 Juhász-Budai András h f 1990 32 h03 Eger

118 1:17:19 88 5 Vincze József h f 1984 38 h03 Szigetszentmiklós
45 0:59:02 36 2 1 Buthiné Adrienn h n 1975 47 h04 Budaörs Kocogi

311 0:59:24 37 3 2 Kapitány Viktória h n 1976 46 h04 Fót
53 0:59:46 42 5 3 Fehér Zita h n 1982 40 h04 Vác
48 1:01:32 46 6 4 Czékmán Renáta h n 1982 40 h04 Pécel

135 1:04:16 54 7 5 Magda Dóra h n 1976 46 h04 Fót TALPaLÓ Sz.S.E.
72 1:05:12 61 11 6 Tóth Csilla h n 1979 43 h04 Gödöllő Futapest

155 1:06:47 64 13 7 Szabó Emese h n 1980 42 h04 Budapest XI.
69 1:09:26 71 15 8 Kérey Csilla h n 1974 48 h04 Dunakeszi

117 1:10:38 74 16 9 Varga Zsuzsanna h n 1979 43 h04 Tahitótfalu
683 1:13:55 81 19 10 Cseke-Nagy Bernadett h n 1975 47 h04 Biatorbágy
82 1:14:02 83 21 11 Németh Viktória h n 1977 45 h04 Csömör
76 1:16:44 86 23 12 Kovács Eszter h n 1978 44 h04 Göd, Alsógöd

110 1:19:28 89 25 13 Szabóné Takács Anikó h n 1975 47 h04 Budapest
49 0:46:06 4 1 Czövek András h f 1982 40 h04 Piliscsaba

153 0:47:21 8 2 Scheibert Gábor h f 1977 45 h04 Vác Futapest
99 0:47:49 9 3 Szabó Gábor h f 1973 49 h04 Tahitótfalu Dunai Sárkányok Vác

116 0:48:37 11 4 Varga Gyula h f 1977 45 h04 Székesfehérvár Videoton Running Team
1977 0:49:10 12 5 Beda Szabolcs h f 1977 45 h04 Budapest Sashegyi Gepárdok
145 0:50:35 16 6 Markella Krisztián h f 1976 46 h04 Tahitótfalu Unicum Boat
417 0:51:06 17 7 Kovács Domonkos h f 1974 48 h04 Budakeszi Vasas SC
41 0:52:31 19 8 Barsch Stephan h f 1975 47 h04 Budapest

154 0:53:50 20 9 Schill Péter h f 1974 48 h04 Dunakeszi BSI Fót
400 0:54:48 25 10 Sipos Gábor h f 1975 47 h04 Mogyoród
1978 0:54:58 27 11 Kiss László h f 1978 44 h04 Galgamácsa Futapest-CsömörSport

42 0:56:11 30 12 Farkas Gyula h f 1981 41 h04 Budapest Duathlon.hu
181 0:56:38 31 13 Pilhál Zsolt h f 1976 46 h04 Budapest XXII Szurka-Piszka SE
91 0:56:50 33 14 Simon Róbert h f 1979 43 h04 Pécel

598 0:57:17 34 15 Tóth Gábor h f 1981 41 h04 Budapest, XVI. Runberries
144 0:59:32 38 16 Öreglaki Gábor h f 1973 49 h04 Tahitótfalu Unicum Boat
52 0:59:34 40 17 Dienes Péter h f 1978 44 h04 Budapest XV

159 0:59:42 41 18 Tamás Gábor h f 1978 44 h04 Budapest
130 1:03:35 50 19 Fehér Csaba h f 1979 43 h04 Pázmánd
112 1:03:51 51 20 Szapor Gábor h f 1978 44 h04 Budapest
363 1:04:53 60 21 Tiger Zoltán h f 1977 45 h04 Szolnok Run-devous FB közösség
158 1:06:13 63 22 Szilágyi Gábor h f 1976 46 h04 Bélapátfalva Miskolci Zöld SC
286 1:07:24 66 23 Szeles Csaba h f 1974 48 h04 Veresegyház
93 1:08:40 69 24 Szabó György h f 1974 48 h04 Budapest

138 1:12:44 76 25 Puzder Bence h f 1979 43 h04 Csömör
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Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

97 1:19:28 89 26 Szabó László h f 1974 48 h04 Budapest, XVIII.
79 1:26:08 94 27 Varga Péter h f 1976 46 h04 Göd

133 1:29:18 97 28 Hegedűs László Károly h f 1976 46 h04 Solymár
650 1:06:06 62 12 1 Pázmándi Zoltánné h n 1970 52 h05 Tura Futapest
40 1:08:16 68 14 2 Toma Beáta h n 1964 58 h05 Budapest, XIV.
68 1:13:07 78 18 3 Kelő Sára h n 1966 56 h05 Budapest

167 1:14:57 84 22 4 Virányi Ildikó h n 1968 54 h05 Budapest Futapest
1971 0:46:54 7 1 Mátyus Csaba h f 1971 51 h05 Budapest HASE & Futapest
481 0:48:25 10 2 Tagscherer Imre h f 1972 50 h05 Budaörs Futapest
71 0:49:31 14 3 Mészáros Imre h f 1971 51 h05 Budapest Krottendorf RSC, Futapest

480 0:51:18 18 4 Tagaj Tibor h f 1971 51 h05 Vác Futapest
219 0:53:57 21 5 Törő Lajos h f 1968 54 h05 Gödöllő Futapest, Gyuró- TEAM
56 0:53:59 22 6 Fodor Károly h f 1971 51 h05 Vámosgyörk

236 0:54:45 24 7 Király László h f 1968 54 h05 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
28 0:54:52 26 8 Gyarmati József h f 1972 50 h05 Keszeg

114 0:55:14 29 9 Szimicsevics László h f 1972 50 h05 Erdőkertes MFSE - OCR Veres
161 1:00:09 43 10 Tóth György h f 1969 53 h05 Göd Akerekparbolt
192 1:04:01 53 11 Tóth Péter h f 1969 53 h05 Budapest, XX. Futapest
163 1:04:31 56 12 Vigh Ferenc h f 1967 55 h05 Dunakeszi
520 1:07:10 65 13 Varga László h f 1970 52 h05 Budapest Futapest
123 1:07:40 67 14 Ács Gábor h f 1971 51 h05 Budapest XI.
1963 1:10:23 73 15 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 59 h05 Budapest Futapest, TTT

65 1:13:40 79 16 Huszti Gábor h f 1970 52 h05 Debrecen, Józsa
80 1:13:46 80 17 Móri Péter h f 1971 51 h05 Csömör
15 1:04:17 55 8 1 Kochné Szilágyi Erika h n 1962 60 h06 Tinnye Futapest

106 1:04:44 59 10 2 Ocsovainé Gombás Mária h n 1962 60 h06 Hatvan
482 1:22:19 93 27 3 Hidasi Ágnes h n 1959 63 h06 Budapest Futapest
63 0:54:37 23 1 Grapka Emil h f 1954 68 h06 Gödöllő Futapest

1139 0:56:45 32 2 Vámos Sándor h f 1955 67 h06 Budapest UTE
1101 1:00:57 44 3 Lohn Miklós h f 1956 66 h06 Budapest, XI. Futapest
1962 1:01:21 45 4 Koch Attila h f 1962 60 h06 Tinnye Futapest

46 1:02:48 48 5 Kabafalvi Sándor h f 1960 62 h06 Erdőkertes Futapest
60 1:02:57 49 6 Laza László h f 1954 68 h06 Budapest Futapest

100 1:04:41 58 7 Kocsis Sándor h f 1961 61 h06 Szombathely Futapest
102 1:08:53 70 8 Garamszegi István h f 1962 60 h06 Budapest Futapest
157 1:10:00 72 9 Szám Lajos h f 1956 66 h06 Tapolca Veszprém Bridzs
267 1:15:53 85 10 Mocsári Attila h f 1960 62 h06 Budapest, XIV. Futapest
90 1:27:00 95 28 1 Ignácz Magdolna h n 1950 72 h07 Budapest Futapest

749 1:03:57 52 1 Fülöp József h f 1951 71 h07 Dunabogdány Micro SC
150 1:12:52 77 2 Forgács Gyula h f 1950 72 h07 Budapest Futapest
950 1:21:46 92 3 Kőszegi István h f 1950 72 h07 SzigetszentmártonFutapest
217 0:21:56 39 14 1 Tóth Sára Kata r n 2012 10 r01 Budapest, XVI. KSI
2012 0:23:46 55 18 2 Csomor Viola r n 2012 10 r01 Jászberény Futapest Jász. T. E.
223 0:33:08 101 40 3 Simon Liza r n 2013 9 r01 Pécel
22 0:19:25 21 1 Czövek Lőrinc r f 2012 10 r01 Piliscsaba
75 0:21:02 37 2 Horváth Lóránt r f 2012 10 r01 Budapest ESMTK

389 0:22:21 44 3 Czövek Bálint r f 2014 8 r01 Piliscsaba
187 0:26:18 74 4 Szerdahelyi Szabolcs r f 2013 9 r01 Dunakeszi
38 0:26:20 75 5 Horváth Olivér r f 2014 8 r01 Budapest ESMTK

180 0:26:34 76 6 Szerdahelyi Botond r f 2014 8 r01 Dunakeszi
30 0:29:27 90 7 Farkas Jáir Dávid r f 2014 8 r01 Gödöllő GEAC

105 0:40:28 113 8 Lázár Odin r f 2013 9 r01 Budapest
164 0:18:28 15 1 1 Rácz Dorka r n 2010 12 r02 Budapest Castor SE
935 0:18:28 16 1 1 Vásárhelyi Kata r n 2010 12 r02 Budapest Castor SE
141 0:19:47 25 5 3 Miklós Barbara r n 2010 12 r02 Budapest Castor SE
96 0:19:48 26 6 4 Juhász Dorottya r n 2009 13 r02 Mogyoród Zenit SE

149 0:19:50 27 7 5 Montvai Bori r n 2011 11 r02 Budapest Centrál Atlétika
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218 0:24:57 64 21 6 Szarvas Petra r n 2011 11 r02 Salgótarján SAC
126 0:25:19 67 23 7 Kerényi Kata r n 2011 11 r02 Salgótarján SAC
243 0:35:39 108 44 8 Miloneán Abigél r n 2011 11 r02 Herencsény
177 0:16:02 3 1 Németh Dániel r f 2008 14 r02 Budapest UTE Triatlon
906 0:17:50 12 2 Vásárhelyi András r f 2008 14 r02 Budapest Castor SE
184 0:18:10 14 3 Németh Bence r f 2008 14 r02 Budapest UTE Triatlon
2008 0:19:17 20 4 Asszonyi Pongrác r f 2008 14 r02 Szentendre Futapest
815 0:20:24 30 5 Tóth Balázs r f 2010 12 r02 Budapest, XVI. KSI
136 0:25:03 65 6 Lazin Marko r f 2011 11 r02 Szentendre Centrál Atlétika
190 0:26:02 73 7 Szerdahelyi Kolos r f 2011 11 r02 Dunakeszi
16 0:18:34 17 3 1 Cseh Krisztina r n 2007 15 r03 Leányfalu Centrál Atlétika

675 0:19:14 19 4 2 Cseke Kincső Lelle r n 2007 15 r03 Biatorbágy
168 0:28:03 86 32 3 Asztalos Anna r n 2006 16 r03 Budapest Futapest
104 0:15:05 1 1 Kalász Bertold r f 2007 15 r03 Dunakeszi Centrál Atlétika
221 0:17:44 10 2 Völgyi Balázs r f 2005 17 r03 Solymár Centrál Atlétika
175 0:17:46 11 3 Solymosi Zoltán Martin r f 2005 17 r03 Salgótarján SAC
204 0:18:05 13 4 Szabó János r f 2004 18 r03 Solymár
252 0:22:08 41 5 Bencsics Nándor r f 2007 15 r03 Budapest
246 0:24:01 58 6 Miloneán Jonatán r f 2007 15 r03 Herencsény
188 0:28:06 87 7 Völgyi Ádám r f 2005 17 r03 Solymàr Centràl Atlétika
64 0:21:06 38 13 1 Kéri Éva r n 1995 27 r04 Salgótarján Zenit SE

165 0:21:59 40 15 2 Romhányi Fanny r n 1995 27 r04 Őrbottyán MFSE-OCR Veres
36 0:25:50 71 26 3 Frey Kata r n 1994 28 r04 Gödöllő Kirchhofer SE
27 0:32:47 98 39 4 Tagaj Csilla r n 1995 27 r04 Vác Futapest
98 0:16:05 4 1 Páczi Szabolcs r f 1998 24 r04 Mende MFSE/Hegyikecskék

2002 0:24:55 63 2 Lakatos Tibor r f 2002 20 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
1605 0:26:37 78 3 Pázmándi Balázs r f 1994 28 r04 Tura Futapest
1996 0:32:47 98 4 Cservenák Ádám r f 1996 26 r04 Vác Futapest

31 0:20:58 35 11 1 Prágai Beáta r n 1990 32 r05 Budapest
25 0:23:00 52 17 2 Dombainé P. Barbara r n 1991 31 r05 Csömör

523 0:25:30 69 24 3 Nyika Szilvia r n 1984 38 r05 Budapest
169 0:27:01 80 29 4 Góts Anita r n 1991 31 r05 Vác
251 0:33:40 103 41 5 Badó Ágnes r n 1983 39 r05 Budapest
609 0:15:25 2 1 Lukácsi Levente r f 1985 37 r05 Budapest Zenit SE

7 0:16:59 7 2 Szendrei Zsolt r f 1985 37 r05 Tatabánya
23 0:19:41 23 3 Csenteri Csaba r f 1990 32 r05 Gödöllő
35 0:22:28 48 4 Finta Gábor r f 1986 36 r05 Gyál

249 0:33:27 102 5 Koós Gábor r f 1990 32 r05 Dány Kirchhofer SE
26 0:19:51 28 8 1 Enzsöl Zsuzsa r n 1976 46 r06 Leányfalu Centrál Atlétika

222 0:20:46 32 9 2 Koren Ildikó r n 1974 48 r06 Hatvan
978 0:22:26 47 16 3 Hetesy Szilvia r n 1978 44 r06 Budapest Futapest
685 0:24:19 59 20 4 Vajda Andrea r n 1974 48 r06 Szécsény
247 0:25:05 66 22 5 Király Brigitta r n 1976 46 r06 Vác
530 0:26:54 79 28 6 Ádámi Zsuzsanna r n 1981 41 r06 Budapest
599 0:27:57 84 31 7 Rati Orsolya r n 1977 45 r06 Budapest Futapest
84 0:30:54 93 35 8 Németh Viktória r n 1979 43 r06 Tata Sprint futóklub

224 0:35:16 106 43 9 Tátrai Eszter r n 1982 40 r06 Gödöllő
95 0:16:15 5 1 Hummel Zoltán r f 1975 47 r06 Sződ

1980 0:16:48 6 2 Simák Gergő r f 1980 42 r06 Pomáz Centrál Atlétika
526 0:20:13 29 3 Szeitz István r f 1973 49 r06 Budapest Futapest
209 0:22:09 42 4 Somogyi Csaba r f 1974 48 r06 Solymár X2S
919 0:22:15 43 5 Fenyő Zsolt r f 1977 45 r06 Karancsalja Futó-Gyalog SE
244 0:22:31 49 6 Miloneán Attila r f 1980 42 r06 Herencsény
619 0:23:19 53 7 Szarka Szabolcs r f 1976 46 r06 Budapest
39 0:23:38 54 8 Juhász László r f 1973 49 r06 Gödöllő

1022 0:24:53 62 9 Cseke Gergely r f 1973 49 r06 Biatorbágy
193 0:26:35 77 10 Szerdahelyi Pál r f 1975 47 r06 Dunakeszi



Futapest - Mogyoród, 2022/02/20 Rövid táv: 4.3 km + 55m szint
Hosszú táv: 11.5 km + 145m szint

Készült: 2022/02/22 12:23

Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

487 0:27:17 82 11 Jung János r f 1981 41 r06 Budapest
301 0:20:53 34 10 1 Jancskár Ildikó r n 1964 58 r07 Kosd Futapest
951 0:21:01 36 12 2 Komka Zsuzsanna r n 1967 55 r07 Salgótarján CsömörSport
719 0:23:47 56 19 3 Ménesné Óvári Judit r n 1964 58 r07 Debrecen
990 0:25:37 70 25 4 Lóczy Mária r n 1965 57 r07 Budapest CsömörSport
628 0:27:20 83 30 5 Lakatos Tiborné r n 1972 50 r07 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
348 0:31:26 94 36 6 Dr. Kovalik Rita r n 1965 57 r07 Tata Sprint futóklub
994 0:32:07 96 37 7 Józsa Katalin r n 1966 56 r07 Kiskunlacháza Futapest
250 0:32:36 97 38 8 Almásiné Kristóf Éva r n 1963 59 r07 Gödöllő
1964 0:17:33 8 1 Somogyi Károly r f 1964 58 r07 Budapest Zenit SE
227 0:19:02 18 2 Tóth Viktor r f 1969 53 r07 Solymár X2S Team
553 0:19:45 24 3 Frey Ákos r f 1968 54 r07 Gödöllő Kirchhofer SE
865 0:20:26 31 4 Pancsovai Gergely r f 1970 52 r07 Szécsény
1965 0:20:50 33 5 Földvári Zoltán r f 1965 57 r07 Mende Futapest
1966 0:22:22 45 6 Lakatos Tibor r f 1966 56 r07 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
952 0:22:23 46 7 Bánki Albert r f 1970 52 r07 Dunakeszi Futapest
816 0:22:32 50 8 Nagy Károly r f 1965 57 r07 Farmos
624 0:24:42 61 9 Pázmándi Zoltán r f 1970 52 r07 Tura Futapest
34 0:41:28 115 10 Gyenge Sándor r f 1967 55 r07 Budapest Sprint futóklub

345 0:25:57 72 27 1 Dobó Kata r n 1961 61 r08 Budaörs Runörs
125 0:28:09 88 33 2 Orosz Katalin r n 1959 63 r08 Budapest Futapest
127 0:30:14 91 34 3 Karácsonyi Erzsébet r n 1956 66 r08 Tata Sprint futóklub
1960 0:17:37 9 1 Telek András r f 1960 62 r08 Salgótarján Zenit SE
416 0:19:35 22 2 Ács László r f 1960 62 r08 Szolnok Futapest
92 0:23:53 57 3 Varga Gábor r f 1959 63 r08 Budapest Futapest

1959 0:34:02 105 4 Sztarenszky Róbert r f 1959 63 r08 Gödöllő Futapest
1958 0:35:35 107 5 Márton Sándor r f 1958 64 r08 Budapest Futapest
121 0:40:31 114 6 Lázár Miklós r f 1954 68 r08 Budapest Bkv Előre sc
10 0:33:40 103 41 1 Tóthi Margó r n 1951 71 r09 Erdőkertes

633 0:37:10 110 45 2 Gellért Józsefné r n 1952 70 r09 Budapest Futapest
748 0:38:55 112 46 3 Böröcz Mária r n 1950 72 r09 Abony Futapest
103 0:22:37 51 1 Sinkó György r f 1952 70 r09 Budapest Csongrád
178 0:24:31 60 2 Pethes János r f 1949 73 r09 Budapest
172 0:25:20 68 3 Nagy Miklós r f 1949 73 r09 Fót Budapesti Honvéd
800 0:27:07 81 4 Lamatsch János r f 1949 73 r09 Tatabánya Sprint futóklub
1947 0:27:59 85 5 Szekeres Ferenc r f 1947 75 r09 Budapest Futapest
1945 0:28:59 89 6 Jusztin Ferenc r f 1945 77 r09 Szécsény BPASZ
1946 0:30:51 92 7 Kapitány László r f 1946 76 r09 Veresegyház Futapest
1952 0:33:07 100 8 Hargitai Ernő r f 1952 70 r09 Isaszeg Futapest
1943 0:36:39 109 9 Vlasics János r f 1943 79 r09 Budapest Futapest
544 0:37:10 110 10 Gellért József r f 1944 78 r09 Budapest Futapest
888 0:56:01 116 47 1 Sztarenszky Tiborné r n 1935 87 r10 Gödöllő Futapest
1938 0:31:59 95 1 Richter Ferenc r f 1938 84 r10 Budapest Futapest


